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LUXURIOUS ESTATE $125,000

T beautiful estate in Rolling Hills has -\-v; concaivable
Juxury. 4500 sq. ft. of living area inel

baths, sewing room & office. Curved ba
and has beautiful built-in plano. 3 car ga
One of our representatives would ba ple to
tha many outstanding appointments in this fine home, Phone
FR 89408 today. #1598

HARBOR VIEW
$44,500

p.. witul 4 bedroom home with family room, rumpus room

o 1o kitchen with dishmaster and dish nu-hu ot
m- with refrigarator. Inter.com ectric eye garage door
opener and beautifully landscaped yard, plmn- DA 6-8100
LALIEN

HOLLYWOOD RIVIE:RA — $22,900
Home i+ in & ¢ 1 will love the beautiful
Charming |vwmn and convertible den

its flowers

t and patio, Linoleum in tile
tile bath only 1'% yvears old, Beautiful hard-
wood floors. curtains. drapes. and kitchen range included.
Phona FR 88408 or DA 68100 #1988

. COZY 3 BE}PIFOOM 323 5‘00

s, With a_littie p
be A beaut we. P

WALTERIA CHARM $20,500

Lovely yam home on R : lot with patio, fruit trees &
foncad \.'4 Located in_excellent ares near stores, park,
& transportation. Phone FR §-8408, #185B.

2 BEDROOM $17,650

& bath,
paint & work this could
e DA 6-8100, #1834

d
ful

a street in Carsor -;nu-l area. Wall to wall
patio, fenced var will r\vhw"!" for in-
~ in South Bay area h\ 68100 #158A
3 R!DROOMS — $16,975

™ harming th tile kitehen, tile bath, w 'w ear.
peting and beautitnl yard has been compistely redecorated.

nf&‘ . D108t

ww and ita in a nice neighborhood.
"R
3 BEDROOM — $14,950
r,..,.,. older h in San Pedre with service porch -lm-
Near Beach
n,\ 42100, #1994

PACIFIC COAST H IGHWAY

9 bedroom home with 9%° frnolage on Pac m.- r‘nu( highe
way, R-3 sone, room 1o build, FR §-8408 # 19

4 UNIT APARTMENT $54,000
1 hadroom, 2 bat Unite all only 3 months old
A Bhone DA 68100 Aot

R-3 COMMERCIAL ACRE

In Lomita with 14 bedroom house & 1—1 bedroom house.
#1998, Phone FR 08

DESIRABLE LOCATION

Nice building suitable for offica Located on Hawthorne
Ivd. near Pac. Cst. Hwy. C-3 zoning, Parking in front &
§0-A, Phone DA 6-8100,

e @18

c'-hr o area. Phon

residential

built-ins, drapes,

24203 HAWTHORNE BLVD. FR 8-9408
2367 W. LOMITA BLVD. DA 6-8100

See Before You Buy!
MEADOWPARK ESTATES

“All New Custom Home

3 & FAMILY ROOM
OR 4 BEDROOMS
Underground Utilities

From $31,750

6% — 30 Year Loans
DESIGNED AND BUILT BY JOHN GALLARETO
OPEN FOR INSPECTION DAILY
230th & Hawthorne
(Just South of Sears, Torrance)

CRAMER-REALTORS DA 5-0600

NEW CUSTOM HOM!

\~

“Ouk Park Estates” bullt by Rvereit Powell 2 or 4 hed-
roome. family room, & bathe All the Iatest modern features
fame landscaping, and concreta blotk nepect our
model home any day Gardena Rivd, and 8t

Anirews in Gardena 3 blocks west of Western, Bubmit

your home as trade

5 l!DROOM&—3 IATHS\

Loested in
West 183rd

IRJn:l and Va

problem c »

3.BEDROOM BEAUTY

3_bedrooms 1% Mm- bullt-ins, wal wall
ing glaes do v patio, Owner mov-
eady to u'. vmnnon Call now, we

LOTS, LOTS,

100130 eorner \l| subordination
100%130 M 00

50x 140 IH $11.980
lﬂll“i R4, $11,950

ED PHELPS — “Realtor”
1820 W. Compton Bivd., Gardena

DA 7-9750 FA 1-0200
6. $93 PerMo NO DOWN T0O G.1.

,.-.

with 1
VA approved for l|3m
cant, try 350 closing cost

B/R

M# 229 w/w

FR 0-4545

uncrest Park area
)

Alpha Reta Center, 190 & Anza $15,950
$295.00 DN, M# 202 B/R on an extra large
ot, B0x175, B w nd
SPANISH :..uiz \lum | n“v\‘o l":‘m u..n t
GROW, Hardwood floors, at
Bdr %",’SSO tached single garage. Priced
m
tle .mnn’ $14.780,
sized rvuh o

pwer 1o A Irg_Ia
Niee area of Wil

5-6260
BRUCE-HOWE
REALTY
$495 DOWN
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATHS

REDECORATED RE

TE 57183
21941 S. Avalon

Built-ins, hardwood floors.
Fixtra large kitchen, foreed
air-heat, siiding glass doors,
block wall fence, double ga-
Jage And many other fea,
%ures. This can be your home
tur‘lu- than market value,
Call

TE 0-3472
NUMWAY REALTY

PRIC!D REDUCED
VACANT

3 bedroom home on 2 lots
plus 2 car detached garage
wner gone, will take hoat
or motoreyele for down pays
ment. $15.995 full price

READY REALTY

struetion on  expensive
$35.900, low down pn)munl

Diamond Realty
3673 Terrance Blvd.

13701 CRENSHAW FR 0-4844
C! 9-2533 3 BDRM , 1% BATHS
OPEN "THOUBE— Sunday 1| pm.| Stuceo. 7 vra old, Full price
to 672473 Friss, Wilm 3/ $15.950-5930 dn. Near “new
bdrms 1% baths, bit. ins propased indus. area
m . tov, patio. fire pl H. Weinstein. Realtor

tam 1 I
BY 2-8572-M. M, Clark Co.

i

DA 5-5%00 & FR 1 2518
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| 2 bedrooms each unit,

*

| For a
| home,
floors and wall/wall carpets |

$1000 Down

Clean and comrortahle,
bedroem stucco with tile kit-
chen & bath with new fix-
tures. Nice size yard with
covered patio & 2 car de-
tached garage. Immediate

after credit ap-
al, llﬂ.,m 1L2588,

Sharp 3-Bedroom
Immaculate home in Wil.
mington location, like new
condition, hardwood floors
throughout and an attractive

kitchen with natural cab-
inets, 2 car garage & spa-
clous fenced \nlﬂ Priced te
sell at $17,900. L2581

Near Ncrbom\o
High

3 bedroom hnmo in best loca-
tion. Very clean & well dec-
orated, W/W carpets and
drapes included. Siiding
lass doors to exceptionally
arge rear yard.  $20.450,
r.mnnhl- down payment,

Deluxe Area
5 houses on 86x290
on Narbonne Ave. in Lomita.
Room for additional units
$55,000. 1.2553,

Industrial Building

Cancrete black construetion
with sq. ft. of floor
apace. only $300 per month
on 3 vear lease, L2583
2o0n1

3 hedroom & 2 bed-
room house on R-3 |n(
cated near Hawthorns
$18 95082500 down, Iﬂl?ﬂ

Choice Investment
50.99x195' eommercial lot on
Western  Ave., adjacent to
new chain store development.
Only $22.500, L2584,

$8500

store building
ft.,

Stucco

with $3300 down. L3546

Home - Income

Delightful 2 bedroom home
plus near new duplex with
2 car
pn-gn on alley plus

rpo Fenced 80x140°
\\‘H! trade (nr larger income
roperty. $34.500, excellent
tinancing, LMN.

Old & Ugly

8 furnished 1 hhmnmn unite,
never A vacancy, Brings $3225

r mo. income, Located on
Wilmington Bivd. on C-2 lot.
Ymﬁ: for 10% down, $21,750.

New Office Bldg.

Located the heart
Hollywood Riviera, 4 stores
with hyvdraulic elevator. Lots
of parking available. Wil
lease at 35 s per sq

L2589

or sell for

Paint & Save
2 bedroom stucco home in
North Redondo, Only 7 years
old on 50x100° lot. Tdeal for
the voung couples first home
$15.250, low down payment,

L2591

in

Retirement Income

We have an older home rlus
2 units on one lot. Consist-
ing of 3-2 bedroom units,
1 Bachelor, low vacancy. face
| tor. Close to San Diego Free-
awy. Excellent financing can
be  assumed will  consider
trade, $36,500. 12590,

Harbor Pines

view, 3 bedroom, den
& rumpus room tinetive
| eplit level with_unobstructed
view of Long Beach Harbor
plue W/W carpets, built-in
range and oven, fireplace
Easv to care for rear var
vl|H- lots ‘{ conecrete work,

£34.0
Pohnhcl R-5

2 bedroom hotise on Catalina
Ave. in South Redondo on
50x150° lot. Master planned
for R-5. Excellent home and
investment for $41,500, L2572,

No Down G.I.

n 2-bedroom home near
son High School, only 7
Ve 0ld. Be sure to zee this
{gnlf‘n nu-rmx today, $13,950,

180°

Scottsdale Area

Completely equinpped Beauty

Shop and 1-<bedroom art-
ment in rear on
busy Sepulveda_ Bivd., only
$18,000, Terms, L2571,
Contractors
$1833 per unit. Vacant R-3
140x219°, large enough for 30
units, ‘Some subordination
available. Located in devel-

oping area of Fast Torrance,
Near Harbor Gen:
tal on Figueroa,

South Hi Area

8 bedroom, 1% bath, )lxld-
wood floors with
pets: room
area, hall & 2 bedrooms,
drapes & shutters included,
fnnN| air heat & double ga-
ina location near
M- & high school & near
acific Plaza <hopping cen-
ter. $24.500. L2592,

| eanveniences.

Family Home

3 hedroom & with wet
bar in_ Wilmington Square
Large heautiful home with |
open heamed ceilings. Cov
ered patio off kitchen, w/w
carpets & drapes ‘included
$22,500—10% down, L2556
Speculators
54x150° R-3 lot with attrac-
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